Annexure 6

Date of Cc of CIRP: 30, 2022 List of Creditors as on December 29, 2023

Name of Corporate Debtor: Vijaygroup Housing Private Limited

List of Operational Creditors (Government)

Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted PTTRGE Amount of = Amount  Amount of
: Amount % voting . any mutual  of claim claim 8
Name of Creditor contingent Remarks, if an)
EE(D Otf Amount claimed of claim h:a?ure C Wlhitf:jer o sharein .o g dues, that not under J
receip) admitted S Ll e CoC may be admitted  verification
1{Income Tax Office 27-07-2023 10,69,03,836 10,69,03,836 |Outstanding Dues | No - - - - -
& Penalties
2|Sales Tax(State Tax) Officer 20-11-2023 41,26,535 41,26,535 [Regular Sales Tax| No - - - - - | Awating further details
dues from the claimant
11,10,30,371 11,10,30,371 - - - - -




